Faulty Instrument Panel

ACROSS
1. Thinnest US coins
6. Shakespeare's field

11. Neither follower

14. Jacobean architect Jones
(hidden in "mini golf")

15. Glowing emanations

16. Able was | __ | saw Elba

17. Percussion instruments
played by urban criminals?

19. Thickness measure equal to
a thousandth of an inch

20. Old Hollywood studio
whose titles began with
Morse code

21. First-rate

22. Alpha counterpart

24. Sign up

26. Jazz instrument played by
ordinary nobodies?

28. Darned thing

29. Film set light eponym
(hidden in "Rock Liege!")

32. Crossword-solver's need

33. Madame de ___: French
author, 1766-1817 (hidden
in "pasta elbow")

35. Ms. Astaire (hidden in
"grade level")

37. Bro's female sib

38. Orpheus's instrument, after
a spell in the underworld?

41. Unhappy

44. "Faulty Instrument Panel,"
for this puzzle

45. Unsubstantiated
information

49. Beggar's utterance

51. Fuses

53. Indian queen

54. Jazz trio instrument that
needs tuning?

56. Made a puddle

58. Having escaped a
dog, maybe

59. One who doesn't just
sit there

61. "Romeo ___ Juliet": play title

62. Years in a decade

63. Instrumentin a prison
chamber group?

67. MS markers, often

68. Bring together
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69. Social position
70. Female deer
71. Piuses I-XII
72. Thigh-calf connectors
DOWN
1. Go off topic
2. Tied up
3. Spanish island (hidden in
"minor catastrophe")
4. Chicken product
5. LA area
6. Condemn to perdition
7. Hayseed
8. "Altar" constellation
9. "Bad" prefix
10. Org.
11. Punisher of hubris
12. Folding art
13. Takes it easy
18. Chicken product part
23. Nw Yrk Stk Exch, e.g.
25. Approved, briefly
26. Wound or unwound
27. Unhandsome

30.

Milky hot drinks

31.
34.
36.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
46.
47.
48.
50.

52.
55.
57.

59.
60.

64.
65.
66.

Pastoral poem or scene
Illuminated

Go wrong

Lens holders

Maltese money

Pied

Creamy pasta sauce named
for a Roman restaurateur
Accused's need
Indeterminate illness
Monotonous

Enigmatic utterances
Lincoln, to friends (hidden
in "lima bean")

On ___: not under contract
Mount

Vacuum brand (hidden in "a
force to reckon with")
Calendar unit

Ungendered singular
possessive pronoun

Half of dos

Tear

Vehicle for small moves or
large families



